
43TOTAL DEMAND NO.  5506.42 1146.00 5506.44 1169.00 16830.42 17999.426652.446652.42
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(Rs. in lakhs)

(ART AND CULTURE)DEMAND NO.

1146.004312.02 5193.29881.27

43

Salaries 211.00358.04 611.05 211.00 611.05 234.00 622.05 856.05822.05822.05147.3101 505.35
Wages 4.902.08 9.15 4.90 9.15 4.90 7.90 12.8014.0514.053.3402 5.42
Overtime Allowance 0.80 0.60 0.60 0.60 0.600.600.60 --  --  --  -- 03 0.80
Domestic travel expenses 3.100.91 4.46 3.10 4.46 3.10 3.96 7.067.567.560.5711 1.48
Foreign travel expenses 0.01 0.01 --  --  --  --  --  --  --  --  -- 12  -- 
Office expenses 143.6089.34 88.85 143.60 88.85 113.60 107.85 221.45232.45232.4535.7613 125.10
Rents, Rates, Taxes 0.501.10 5.51 0.50 5.51 0.50 5.51 6.016.016.010.2914 1.39
Other Administrative

Expenses
2.50 245.69 2.50 245.69 2.50 502.46 504.96248.19248.19 --  -- 20  -- 

Supplies and Materials 1.62 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.001.001.00 --  --  --  -- 21 1.62
Advertising and Publicity 2.004.34 5.00 2.00 5.00 2.00 5.00 7.007.007.00 -- 26 4.34
Minor Works 1.002.42 7.20 1.00 7.20 1.00 4.20 5.208.208.20 -- 27 2.42
Professional Services 0.10 0.10 0.10 0.100.100.10 --  --  --  --  -- 28  -- 
Grant-in-aid 717.00696.93 1161.09 717.00 1161.09 747.00 9391.52 10138.521878.091878.09681.6631 1378.59
Contributions 40.00 40.00 40.00 40.0040.0040.00 --  --  --  --  -- 32  -- 
Scholarships/Stipend 12.43 39.50 39.50 33.50 33.5039.5039.50 --  --  --  -- 34 12.43
Other charges 20.40206.30 729.21 20.40 729.21 20.40 2393.54 2413.94749.61749.6112.3450 218.64
Motor vehicles 5.86 0.01 0.01 0.01 0.010.010.01 --  --  --  -- 51 5.86
Major Works 2889.30 2598.00 2598.00 3326.19 3326.192598.002598.00 --  --  --  -- 53 2889.30
Other capital expenditure 40.55 0.02 425.02 425.020.02 --  --  --  --  --  -- 60 40.55


